Art.-Nr. 733008

Pollerleuchte Beacon lll Motion 800 mm, 6,5 W, 3000 K,

Dunkelgrau

(® DEKOLIGHT

Gehausematerial
Gehdausefarbe
Material Lichtaustritt
Farbe Lichtaustritt

Schutzklasse
Leistungsaufnahme

Leistungsaufnahme vernetzter
Bereitschaftsmodus

Eingangsspannung
Netzgerét inkl.
Dimmbar
Bewegungsmelder
Bewegungsmelder Art
Erfassungsreichweite
Erfassungswinkel

Lichtquelle

Farbtemperatur
Farbkonsistenz
Farbkonsistenz Lichtquelle
Farbwiedergabe (Ra)
Bemessungslichtstrom
Abstrahlwinkel
120°/Verteilungscharakteristik

Lichtaustrittsflichen
Lichtcharakteristik
Lichtrichtung

Liange
Breite

Hohe
Sockelldnge
Sockelbreite

Aluminium
Dunkelgrau
Kunststoff
Weily

| / Schutzerdung
6,5W
05W

220-240 V/IAC 50/ 60 Hz
Ja

Nein

Ja

Infrarot

1-10 m

90 Grad

LED, Lichtquelle nicht wechselbar

3000 K

6 SDCM
6 SDCM
80

290 Im
120 Grad
NDLS

1
Direkt
Seite

70 mm
70 mm
800 mm
102 mm
102 mm

Besonderheiten

. Sockel Lx B x H: 102 x 102 x 7 mm
. Bewegungs- / Dammerungssensor

Sockelhdhe

Arbeitstemperatur
Lagertemperatur
IP Schutzart

Lebensdauer L70 / B50
Schaltzyklen
Energieverbrauch

EEI

7 mm

-20 bis 50 °C
-10 bis 60 °C
IP 44

30000 h
20000

7 kWh/1000h
G




